
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN W 1031.03 FT TO E R/W OF
CO RD, SW ALONG R/W 395 FT FOR

JONES JESSICA/JONES SION
9648 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-3S-15-00133-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1315.00 1.00/

04/04/2022 MLU
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12,100
35,000

185,969
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HX HB 51,411

99,275
185,969

0

185,969

1237/1273 5/10/2012 WD U I 12 57,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE BANK OF NEW YORK 

JESSICA & SION JONE

1195/1646 6/04/2010 CT U I 18 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ANGEL

THE BANK OF NEW YOR
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40327 GENERATOR 0 08/10/2020

2021HX Base Yr

9648 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,539 123.9480 138.82 213,644 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 119,107

FEP 112 80 90 8,121

FOP 96 30 29 2,617

FOP 200 30 60 5,414

FST 72 55 40 3,609

1,800 1,539 138,869

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W8 W38 S24 E26 E32 N18 W12 N6 $
FEP=[ORIG=-8,0] N8 W14 S8 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-20,24] S6 E16 N6 W16 $
FST=[ORIG=12,6] N6 W12 S6 E12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-8,-10] E20 S10 W20 N10 $
.

BAS

838

24

26

32

18

12

6

FEP 8

14

8

14

FOP6

16

6

16

FST 6

12

6

12

FOP

20

10

20

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,500

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,500

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,500

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2021 2020 100 300

9 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

12,100

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 35,000


